R.9-07/07
Introduction
Writing The Book
Since the introduction of the first manufactured thermal hanger shields the industry has seen a
proliferation of ‘me too’ products.  Value Engineered Products, Inc. broke this pattern by
introducing a line which was easy to specify and install while fully meeting existing industry
standards.  For the past two decades, V.E.P. has written the book on insulated pipe supports by
continually updating our products, engineering new designs and employing new manufacturing

12
R.9-07/07
Protection Shield Ordering Guide
Sizing Guide To Select '180° Metal Only' Insulation Protection Shields
(For Use Without High Density Inserts)
    Insulation Thickness
         Iron Pipe    X 1/2"         X 1"   X 1-1/2"   X 2"
   1/2       2.0           3.0       4.0     5.0
   3/4       2.5           3.0       4.0     5.0
    1       2.5           3.5       4.5     5.5
1-1/4       3.0           3.5       5.0     5.5
1-1/2       3.0           4.0       5.0     6.5
    2       3.5           4.5       5.5     6.5
2-1/2       4.0           5.0       6.5     7.5
    3       4.5           5.5       6.5     7.5
    4       5.5           6.5       7.5     8.5
    5       6.5           7.5       8.5     9.5
    6       7.5           8.5       9.5   11.0
    8        --         11.0     12.0   13.0
   10        --         13.0     14.0   15.0
   12        --         15.0     16.0   17.0
   14        --         16.0     17.0   18.0
    Insulation Thickness
     Copper Tube    X 1/2"         X 1"   X 1-1/2"   X 2"
  5/8       2.0           3.0       3.5     4.5
  7/8       2.0           3.0       4.0     5.0
1-1/8       2.5           3.0       4.0     5.0
1-3/8       2.5           3.5       4.5     5.5
1-5/8       3.0           3.5       5.0     5.5
2-1/8       3.5           4.0       5.0     6.5
2-5/8       4.0           4.5       5.5     6.5
3-1/8       4.5           5.0       6.5     7.5
4-1/8       5.5           6.5       7.5     8.5
6-1/8       7.5           8.5       9.5   11.0
NOTE:  To Order:  Determine Insulation Outside Diameter X Length X Gauge - i.e. 4.5” (Insulation
OD, From Chart Above) X 12” (Specified Overall Length) X 18 Gauge (Specified Metal Thickness).
13